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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Burch7200
MGC Pembroke

9.400 9.050 8.6509.000 36.100
1 5 1T 7 1 

1 

Nora Jurgeleqicz7114
Marcov Sharp

8.900 9.150 9.2008.450 35.700
4 3 10 1T 2 

2 

Kylie Bodzinski7108
Marcov Sharp

8.800 9.000 8.9008.900 35.600
5T 6 4 4 3 

3 

Baileigh Murphy7117
Marcov Sharp

8.300 9.250 8.6009.000 35.150
10T 1 2T 8 4 

4 

Elyse Hetzel7113
Marcov Sharp

8.300 9.200 9.2008.400 35.100
11T 2 11T 2T 5 

5 

Colleen Mc Cormack7217
MGC Pembroke

9.000 8.650 8.7008.700 35.050
2T 11T 8 6 6 

6 

Ava Noel7090
Jeans

8.800 9.100 8.0008.800 34.700
6T 4 5T 11T 7T

7T

Briana Burgos7080
Jeans

8.300 8.400 9.0009.000 34.700
12T 13 3T 3 8T

8T

Victoria Roberts7095
Jeans

9.000 8.650 8.5508.200 34.400
3T 12T 13 9 9 

9 

Abigail Hennessy7085
Jeans

8.000 8.750 8.7508.600 34.100
13 9 9 5 10T

10T

Alexa Rinehart7210
MGC Pembroke

8.700 8.700 8.3008.400 34.100
7 10 12T 10 11T

11T

Samantha Hill7086
Jeans

8.400 8.850 8.0008.800 34.050
8T 7 6T 12T 12 

12 

Annabel Brady7110
Marcov Sharp

8.400 8.800 8.0008.750 33.950
9T 8 7 13T 13 

13 
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